9.30am
9.55am

10.00am

10.45am

11.15am

11.45am

12.15pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.15pm

3.15pm

3.45pm

Scottish Pulmonary Rehabilitation Action Group

f/\’/r\l AN A A A S D) \/\:‘\‘ ﬂ ®
ehiieEehEGe (0)
GConrerance 201©

BREATHE BETTER-LIVE BETTER

Friday 24th June, 2016 9.30am—3.45pm
Lecture Theatre, Forth Valley Royal Hospital, Larbert

Registration (tea & coffee available)
Welcome Susan McNarry, SPRAG Vice Chair

Keynote Lecture - What’s new in Lung Fibrosis?
Dr George Chalmers, Respiratory Consultant.

ILD/ IPF  Susan McCluskey, Pulmonary Fibrosis Specialist Nurse

Pulmonary Rehabilitation in IPF Elaine Mackay, Team Lead Physiotherapist,
Pulmonary Rehabilitation

Living with IPF - patients perspectives

Lunch (can be bought on site)

AGM

Cheyne Gang Choir Pauline Waugh and Anne Ritchie

02 and PR Louisa Anderson, Respiratory Nurse Specialist, In Patient Therapy, Forth Valley
Royal Hospital

Exercise and Education Workshops

Closing Remarks

This event is kindly supported by Chest Heart & Stroke Scotland and sponsored by GlaxoSmithKline

Chest 'IP
Heart &
Stroke -«

Scotland



