

## **Scottish Pulmonary Rehabilitation Action Group**

Conference 2016

## **BREATHE BETTER-LIVE BETTER**

Friday 24th June, 2016 9.30am—3.45pm

Lecture Theatre, Forth Valley Royal Hospital, Larbert

Registration (tea & coffee available)

9.30am

9.55am	Welcome Susan McNarry, SPRAG Vice Chair
10.00am	Keynote Lecture - What's new in Lung Fibrosis? Dr George Chalmers, Respiratory Consultant.
10.45am	ILD/ IPF Susan McCluskey, Pulmonary Fibrosis Specialist Nurse
11.15am	Pulmonary Rehabilitation in IPF Elaine Mackay, Team Lead Physiotherapist, Pulmonary Rehabilitation
11.45am	Living with IPF - patients perspectives
12.15pm	Lunch (can be bought on site)
1.00pm	AGM
1.30pm	Cheyne Gang Choir Pauline Waugh and Anne Ritchie
2.15pm	<b>02 and PR</b> Louisa Anderson, Respiratory Nurse Specialist, In Patient Therapy, Forth Valley Royal Hospital
3.15pm	Exercise and Education Workshops
3.45pm	Closing Remarks

This event is kindly supported by Chest Heart & Stroke Scotland and sponsored by GlaxoSmithKline



